MAC Valves, Inc. Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves, Inc. Dundee, Michigan - MAC Valves Europe, Inc. Liège, Belgium MAC Valves Asia, Inc. Taiwan
To 昀椀nd your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
MAC Valves - Highly engineered solutions for the highest performing applications since 1948
To 昀椀nd your  distributor, visit
1
MAC 52 Series Valve
MAC
52 Series

MAC 52 Series Valve
MAC 52 Series - Circuit bar®
How to order standard bar
BAR TYPE SPACING CONFIGURATION STYLE
PORT SIZE
(COMMON PORTS)
M   Inline body bar 00   19.5 mm (standard)
01   21 mm
02    26 mm (conduit & rect.
DIN type connectors)
A   Inline body
B   Inline body with F.C.
C    Inline body - Common
external pilot
D    Inline body with F.C.
Common external pilot
A   Standard bar
B   Add-on style bar
C    Add-on style bar
Common external pilot
E    Add-a-unit sta琀椀on
(21 mm minimum)
A    3/8” NPTF
B    3/8” BSPPL
C    3/8” BSPTR
CBM052  A  -  X  X    X    X    X  -  X  X  -  9
Number of Sta琀椀ons
Replacement parts & accessories
M-52001-01 Right-Hand end plate kit (NPTF)
M-52001-01P Right-Hand end plate kit (BSPPL)
M-52002-01 Right-Hand end plate kit, common ext. pilot (NPTF)
M-52002-01P Right-Hand end plate kit, common ext. pilot (BSPPL)
M-04001 Blank sta琀椀on kit for inline body
N-04001  Flow control assembly (1 per sta琀椀on)
17015-01 O-Ring body port seal (2 per sta琀椀on)
35043   Body to bar body moun琀椀ng screw (2 per sta琀椀on)
Ordering examples
CBM052A-00CCA-06
Inline body bar, 19.5 mm spacing, common external pilot, 3/8”
NPTF common ports, add-on style bar, six iden琀椀cal sta琀椀ons.
CBM052A-01CEA-01
Inline body bar, 21 mm spacing, common external pilot, 3/8”
NPTF common ports, one sta琀椀on add-a-unit, can be added to
above 6 sta琀椀on bar.
Dimensions
Drawing for a standard bar, cylinder ports in valve
 All dimensions are in mm
Valves, cover plates
assembled to manifold
Right-hand end plate kit included w/ bar ass’y
on “B” & “C” style bar
MAC Valves, Inc. Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves, Inc. Dundee, Michigan - MAC Valves Europe, Inc. Liège, Belgium MAC Valves Asia, Inc. Taiwan
To 昀椀nd your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
MAC Valves - Highly engineered solutions for the highest performing applications since 1948
To 昀椀nd your  distributor, visit
18
MAC 52 Series Valve
MAC 52 Series - Circuit bar®
How to order add-on style bar
Dimensions
BAR TYPE SPACING CONFIGURATION STYLE
PORT SIZE
(CYLINDER PORTS)
P  Manifold body bar 00   19.5 mm (standard)
01   21 mm
02    26 mm (conduit & rect.
DIN type connectors)
A   Side cyl. port
B   Bo琀琀om cyl. port
C   Side cyl. port w/ F.C.
D    Bo琀琀om cyl. port w/ F.C.
E    Side cyl. port
Common ext. pilot
F    Bo琀琀om cyl. port
Common ext. pilot
G    Side cyl. port w/ F.C.
Common ext. pilot
H    Bo琀琀om cyl. port w/ F.C.
Common ext. pilot
A   Standard bar
B   Add-on style bar
C    Add-on style bar
Common external pilot
E    Add-a-unit sta琀椀on
(21 mm minimum)
A    1/8” NPTF
B    1/8” BSPPL
C    1/8” BSPTR
D    1/4” NPTF
E    1/4” BSPPL
F    1/4” BSPTR
CBP052  A  -  X  X    X    X    X  -  X  X  -  9
Number of Sta琀椀ons
Replacement parts & accessories
M-52001-01 Right-Hand end plate kit (NPTF)
M-52001-01P Right-Hand end plate kit (BSPPL)
M-52002-01 Right-Hand end plate kit, common ext. pilot (NPTF)
M-52002-01P Right-Hand end plate kit, common ext. pilot (BSPPL)
M-52003  Blank sta琀椀on kit for manifold body
N-04001  Flow control assembly (1 per sta琀椀on)
17013-01 Body to base seal (3 per sta琀椀on)
35043   Body to bar moun琀椀ng screw (2 per sta琀椀on)
Ordering examples
CBP052A-00ABA-06
Manifold body bar, 19.5 mm spacing, side cyl. port 1/8” NPTF,
add-on style bar, six iden琀椀cal sta琀椀ons.
CBP052A-01AEA-01
Manifold body bar, 21 mm spacing, one sta琀椀on add-a-unit, side
cyl. port 1/8” NPTF, can be added to above 6 sta琀椀on bar.
Drawing for an add-on style bar,
cylinder ports in base
 All dimensions are in mm
Valves, cover plates
assembled to manifold
Right-hand end plate kit included w/ bar ass’y
on “B” & “C” style bar
MAC Valves, Inc. Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves, Inc. Dundee, Michigan - MAC Valves Europe, Inc. Liège, Belgium MAC Valves Asia, Inc. Taiwan
To 昀椀nd your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
MAC Valves - Highly engineered solutions for the highest performing applications since 1948
To 昀椀nd your  distributor, visit
19
MAC 52 Series Valve
MAC 52 Series - Warranty
MAC VALVES WARRANTY, WARRANTY LIMITATIONS, FLAT RATE REBUILD PROGRAM
The MAC Valves organiza琀椀on has established a reputa琀椀on over many years for ful昀椀lling the needs and requirements of the users of its
products. All MAC Valves are quality products speci昀椀cally designed and built for long and rugged service. For this reason, MAC Valves is able